
Existing

3 Farriers Walk
Horsham
West Sussex
RH12 1DS

Plan No: PL/659/01
Scale: 1:100

Drawing size: A3

Scale

0
1

2
3

4
5

Do not scale from drawing except for
planning purposes.

All dimension are in millimetres.

No work is to extend over adjoining properties
without express permission.

All designs are subject to a structural
feasibility analysis.
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South east elevation

Retrospective application for
the part conversion of
garage to ancillary room.
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